
Mathematics:   Class II 

Book: Oxford Primary Mathematics 

Week 3 

Date Day Chapter Topic Task 

06-04-20 Monday 2 
Addition with 

Regrouping 

Watch the video provided and practice addition with regrouping 

using different objects. 

07-04-20 Tuesday 2 
Addition with 

Regrouping 

Read and understand the 3 steps of addition on page # 33 & 34 and 

solve Question # 4 on page # 38 in your notebooks. 

08-04-20 Wednesday 2 
Addition with 

Regrouping 

Solve Question # 1 on page # 39 in the book and 2, 3 in your 

notebooks. 

09-04-20 Thursday 2 
Addition with 

Regrouping 

Practice addition sums from worksheet (provided in whatsApp 

group) in your notebook. 

10-04-20 Friday 2 
Subtraction with 

Regrouping 

Watch the video (provided in whatsApp group) and do the activity 

given on page # 51 in book 2 and share the results. 

11-04-20 Saturday 2 
Subtraction with 

Regrouping 

Read and understand the 3 main steps of subtraction on page # 47 – 

49. Solve question # 1, page 52 in the books and 2 & 3 in notebooks. 

Week 4 

13-04-20 Monday 2 
Subtraction with 

Regrouping 

Solve the subtraction questions given from the worksheet (provided 

in whatsApp group) in your notebook. 



14-04-20 Tuesday 2 Word problems 

Solve question 2 - 4 on page # 54 & 55 in book 2 by following the 3 

main steps of solving word problems (provided in the class whatsApp 

group) 

15-04-20 Wednesday 2 Word problems Solve question 1 – 4 on page # 55 in your notebooks.  

16-04-20 Thursday 3 Tables 
Revise tables of 2 & 3. Orally present it to your parents or elder 

siblings. 

17-04-20 Friday 3 Multiplication 
Watch the video (provided in whatsApp class group) and practice 

multiplication using your toys/candies. 

18-04-20 Saturday 3 Multiplication Solve page # 63 & 64 in book 2. 

Week 5 

20-04-20 Monday 3 Multiplication 

Do multiplication by 2 and 3 using cookies or candies at home. Make 

groups of 2 & 3 and solve the following questions in your notebook: 

3 x 4,       2 x 8,         3 x 5,         2 x 9,        3 x 6,      2 x 7,     3 x 7  

21-04-20 Tuesday 3 Multiplication Solve questions on page # 67 and 68 in book 2.  

22-04-20 Wednesday 3 Tables 
Revise tables of 4 and 5. Orally present it to your parents or elder 

siblings. 

23-04-20 Thursday 3 Multiplication 
Draw the multiplication flowers of tables 4 & 5 in your notebook.  

(As per the guidance of your teacher). 



24-04-20 Friday 3 Multiplication Solve page # 72 in book 2. 

25-04-20 Saturday 3 Revision of tables Learn table of 6 and 7.   

Week 6 

27-04-20 Monday 3 Multiplication 
Solve page # 75 in book 2 + Solve the worksheet (provided in 

whatsApp group) 

28-04-20 Tuesday 3 Table of 8 

Learn table of 8. Orally present it to your parents or elder siblings. 

Draw the multiplication flower of table 8 in your notebooks using 

different colours. 

29-04-20 Wednesday 3 Multiplication 
Solve the following multiplication questions in your notebook. 

7 x 3 =        3 x 7 =       5 x 7 =        4 x 7 =       7 x 8 =         7 x 6 =  

30-04-20 Thursday 3 Word problems Solve question 2 on page # 76. 

02-05-20 Saturday 3 Multiplication Complete the Mathematics Journal given on page 78. 
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